
Dow Medical College, DUHS 
HEMATOLOGY MODULE WEEK 2, 
SEMESTER V: 3rd year (SESSION 2020) 

 

DAYS 8:30 TO 9:30 9:30 TO 10:30  11.00 TO 1:00  01:30 TO 3.00 

MON  
17/02/ 
2020 

PATHOLOGY  
Bleeding diatheses Platelet 

disorders 
DR. HINA 

ALH 

FORENSIC MEDICINE 
Personal Identity II 

DR. LUBNA RIAZ 
ALH 

 

 CLINICAL POSTING   

Gp A: Pathology: Screening 
Tests for bleeding and 
coagulation disorders 
interpretation  

 PATHO LAB DR. SHAHID 

Gp B: F.M Age & Sex 
Determination by Teeth)   

DR. PARTAB HALL 101 

Gp C: Paeds Scenarios 
PAEDS. WARD 
Gp D: SBL MEDICINE  WARD 
Gp. E: SELF-STUDY 

TUES  
18/02 

MEDICINE 
Approach to a Patient with 

Thrombotic Disorders 
DR. FAIZA SADAQAT ALI 

ALH 

PEDIATRICS 
Coagulation disorder: 

Hemophilia A, B, C, Von-
willbrand Disease, ITP, 

Platelets function 
Defect 

DR. AINY HANIFA 
ALH 

 CLINICAL POSTING  

1.B  
2. C 
3. D 
4.E 
5.A 

WED  
19/02  

THUR  
20/02 

PATHOLOGY 
Blood transfusion, indications 
reactions Rh incompatibility 

DR. NOORULAIN 
ALH 

PEDIATRICS 
Diagnosis of hemolytic 
disease of newborn-Rh 

incompatibility 
DR. AINY HANIFA 

ALH 

 
 

CLINICAL POSTING 

 
 
 
 
 

 
1.c 

2. D 
3. E 
4. A 
5.B 

 
 

FRI  
21/02 

MEDICINE 
Management of transfusion 

reaction and 
erytheroblsosisfetais 

DR. SYED MUHAMMAD 
KASHIF 

ALH 

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE 

Personal Identity III 
DR. LUBNA RIAZ 

ALH 

 
CLINICAL POSTING 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

SAT  
22/02 

 

B.S 
Psychosocial Aspect for Health 

and Diseases 
Ms. UZMA JILANI 

ALH 

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE 

Personal Identity IV 
DR. LUBNA RIAZ 

ALH 

 
 
 
 

CLINICAL POSTING 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

1.D 
2.E   
3.A 
4.B  
5.C  

  
 


